
ALMA Observing Activity from 2024-04-15T17:59:00 to 2024-04-22T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2024-04-22
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

12:06:25 13:08:29 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA Total Power 3

11:36:54 13:03:35 2023.1.00962.V mt005d_Cygnus_X_a_0
1_TM1

Probing Relativistic Jets through mm-
VLBI of X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 1

10:40:31 11:57:24 2023.1.00905.S G010.623_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

10:36:53 11:36:45 2023.1.00962.V mt005d_Cygnus_X_a_0
1_TM1

Probing Relativistic Jets through mm-
VLBI of X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 1

10:11:41 11:36:11 2023.1.00905.S G010.623_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

09:23:57 10:40:05 2023.1.00905.S G344.424_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

08:56:58 10:36:44 2023.1.00962.V mt005d_Cygnus_X_a_0
1_TM1

Probing Relativistic Jets through mm-
VLBI of X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 1

08:35:44 09:58:33 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_7M Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

Mardones CL 7-m 6

08:04:01 09:23:31 2023.1.00905.S G344.424_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

07:29:26 08:19:42 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_7M Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

Mardones CL 7-m 6

06:59:03 07:44:09 2023.1.00196.S WSgr_a_06_TM1 The circumstellar envelopes of
Cepheids and their impact on the PL
relation at the JWST and ELT era

Kaminski EU 12-m 6

06:44:07 08:03:32 2023.1.00905.S G010.623_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

05:53:26 07:12:37 2023.1.00905.S G312.764_b_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

05:53:06 06:56:11 2023.1.00063.S MAGPI_15_a_03_TM1 Gas fractions of Early Type Galaxies
at z=0.3 from the MAGPI survey

Man NA 12-m 3

05:26:28 06:43:42 2023.1.00905.S G339.106_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

04:58:08 05:50:13 2023.1.00812.S NGC_4038_a_03_TM1 Comprehensive Study of Molecular
Gas in Tidal Dwarf Galaxies

Moncada Cuadri EU 12-m 3

04:33:28 05:52:59 2023.1.00905.S G312.764_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

04:08:46 04:57:56 2023.1.00963.S ID24_a_03_TM1 An ALMA-MUSE survey of z~3
quasars: deciphering their multiphase
gas reservoirs and small-scale
environment

Arrigoni Battaia EU 12-m 3

01:57:05 02:48:15 2023.1.00052.S Region2_a_03_TP The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

01:42:09 02:44:55 2023.1.00063.S MAGPI_12_a_03_TM1 Gas fractions of Early Type Galaxies
at z=0.3 from the MAGPI survey

Man NA 12-m 3

01:31:37 02:54:25 2023.1.01493.S NGC4321_a_03_7M Resolving N2H+(1-0) emission for the
first time across the galaxy disk of
M100

Jimenez-Donaire EU 7-m 3

01:25:03 01:40:53 2023.1.00305.T Supernov_j_03_TM1 First Light of Nearby Supernovae:
Disclosing the Massive Stars' Final
Activities

Maeda EA 12-m 3

00:44:33 01:56:00 2023.1.00202.S Northern_a_03_TP A detailed map of the variation of
density, temperature and photo-
dissociated gas across the Carina
Nebula

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

00:22:40 01:24:58 2023.1.00063.S MAGPI_12_a_03_TM1 Gas fractions of Early Type Galaxies
at z=0.3 from the MAGPI survey

Man NA 12-m 3

2024-04-21
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:01:48 00:05:02 2023.1.01638.S SPT-CL_J_a_01_TM1 SZ view of the thermodynamic
properties of a complete sample of
distant, massive ICM-selected
clusters

Gómez CL 12-m 1



21:57:55 23:01:05 2023.1.01638.S SPT-CL_J_a_01_TM1 SZ view of the thermodynamic
properties of a complete sample of
distant, massive ICM-selected
clusters

Gómez CL 12-m 1

20:44:29 21:47:39 2023.1.01638.S SPT-CL_J_a_01_TM1 SZ view of the thermodynamic
properties of a complete sample of
distant, massive ICM-selected
clusters

Gómez CL 12-m 1

19:37:48 20:44:23 2023.1.01638.S SPT-CL_J_c_01_TM1 SZ view of the thermodynamic
properties of a complete sample of
distant, massive ICM-selected
clusters

Gómez CL 12-m 1

18:30:43 19:37:44 2023.1.01638.S SPT-CL_J_c_01_TM1 SZ view of the thermodynamic
properties of a complete sample of
distant, massive ICM-selected
clusters

Gómez CL 12-m 1

16:53:33 18:15:50 2023.1.00124.S spt2349c_b_03_7M Assembling the first intra-cluster
medium: SPT2459-56 at z=4.3

Chapman NA 7-m 3

16:25:02 17:33:49 2023.1.00124.S spt2349c_a_03_TM1 Assembling the first intra-cluster
medium: SPT2459-56 at z=4.3

Chapman NA 12-m 3

15:14:02 16:23:23 2023.1.00124.S spt2349c_a_03_TM1 Assembling the first intra-cluster
medium: SPT2459-56 at z=4.3

Chapman NA 12-m 3

14:55:22 16:15:02 2023.1.01206.S AzTEC14_a_03_7M Deep molecular gas mapping at the
node of the cosmic web at z=3

Umehata EA 7-m 3

14:23:10 15:24:31 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA Total Power 3

14:21:19 15:04:12 2023.1.00963.S ID39_a_03_TM1 An ALMA-MUSE survey of z~3
quasars: deciphering their multiphase
gas reservoirs and small-scale
environment

Arrigoni Battaia EU 12-m 3

13:22:32 14:20:13 2023.1.01436.S ACT-S_J0_b_03_TM1 Redshifts for the Brightest High-z
Dusty Sources from Nearly Half the
Observable Universe

Vargas CL 12-m 3

13:11:54 14:38:09 2021.1.00960.S 4C23.56_a_04_7M Detecting extended [CI] emission in
the 4C23.56 protocluster at z=2.5

Lee EU 7-m 4

13:07:11 14:11:28 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA Total Power 3

11:57:34 13:02:51 2023.1.00962.V mt005b_Cygnus_X_a_0
3_TM1

Probing Relativistic Jets through mm-
VLBI of X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 3

11:51:14 13:11:11 2023.1.01206.S AzTEC14_a_03_7M Deep molecular gas mapping at the
node of the cosmic web at z=3

Umehata EA 7-m 3

11:29:03 12:44:41 2023.1.00905.S G010.623_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

10:57:30 11:57:25 2023.1.00962.V mt005b_Cygnus_X_a_0
3_TM1

Probing Relativistic Jets through mm-
VLBI of X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 3

10:48:27 11:39:18 2021.2.00164.S SS433_kn_a_03_7M Study of microquasar SS433 as a
cosmic-ray particle accelerator

Sakemi EA 7-m 3

10:11:39 11:28:37 2023.1.00905.S G010.623_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

09:57:40 10:48:22 2021.2.00164.S SS433_kn_c_03_7M Study of microquasar SS433 as a
cosmic-ray particle accelerator

Sakemi EA 7-m 3

09:57:29 10:57:22 2023.1.00962.V mt005b_Cygnus_X_a_0
3_TM1

Probing Relativistic Jets through mm-
VLBI of X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 3

09:07:02 09:57:35 2021.2.00164.S SS433_kn_b_03_7M Study of microquasar SS433 as a
cosmic-ray particle accelerator

Sakemi EA 7-m 3

08:54:54 10:11:13 2023.1.00905.S G339.106_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

08:01:29 09:57:20 2023.1.00962.V mt005b_Cygnus_X_a_0
3_TM1

Probing Relativistic Jets through mm-
VLBI of X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 3

07:40:27 09:06:46 2023.1.00905.S G344.424_a_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

07:36:50 08:54:28 2023.1.00905.S G339.106_a_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

05:53:17 06:58:43 2023.1.00295.S Sgr_A_b_03_TM1 The earliest stages of interstellar
organic chemistry: a first survey of
CH3CN in diffuse clouds

Araki EU 12-m 3

05:35:55 07:00:01 2023.1.00905.S G318.774_b_03_7M HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA 7-m 3

05:17:59 05:53:12 2023.1.00983.S MAXI_J13_a_03_TM1 Mapping Jet-ISM interactions near X-
ray Binaries with Astrochemistry

Tetarenko NA 12-m 3

04:11:09 05:17:55 2023.1.00063.S MAGPI_12_b_03_TM1 Gas fractions of Early Type Man NA 12-m 3



Galaxies at z=0.3 from the MAGPI
survey

03:48:17 04:54:08 2023.1.00202.S Southern_c_03_TP A detailed map of the variation of
density, temperature and photo-
dissociated gas across the Carina
Nebula

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

03:04:08 04:11:06 2023.1.00063.S MAGPI_12_b_03_TM1 Gas fractions of Early Type Galaxies
at z=0.3 from the MAGPI survey

Man NA 12-m 3

02:42:39 03:48:14 2023.1.00202.S Southern_c_03_TP A detailed map of the variation of
density, temperature and photo-
dissociated gas across the Carina
Nebula

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

02:08:05 02:23:28 2023.1.00305.T Supernov_e_01_TM1 First Light of Nearby Supernovae:
Disclosing the Massive Stars' Final
Activities

Maeda EA 12-m 1

01:37:20 02:42:35 2023.1.00202.S Southern_c_03_TP A detailed map of the variation of
density, temperature and photo-
dissociated gas across the Carina
Nebula

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

01:21:13 01:33:51 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_g_04_TM2 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

01:01:41 01:20:18 2023.1.00229.S COALAS-S_a_04_TM2 Constraining the gas content and
excitation mechanism in the
Spiderweb protocluster at z=2.2

Chen EU 12-m 4

00:35:26 01:59:54 2023.1.00052.S Region5_a_03_7M The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

Rebolledo NA 7-m 3

00:14:13 01:20:09 2023.1.00202.S Southern_c_03_TP A detailed map of the variation of
density, temperature and photo-
dissociated gas across the Carina
Nebula

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

00:10:39 00:55:30 2023.1.01269.S cid_346_b_06_TM1 Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on
CO excitation at cosmic noon

Circosta EU 12-m 6

2024-04-20
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

18:14:34 19:03:21 2023.1.00804.S J0314_a_07_7M Feedback Chemistry in Gas Infall and
Outflows of the Most Active Massive
Starburst Galaxies at Redshifts 2-5

Riechers EU 7-m 7

17:25:53 18:18:49 2023.1.00802.S SUNRISE_a_06_TM2 Deep Dive into the ISM at z=6 with
ALMA + JWST: From the Individual
Lensed Star to 1-20pc Star-Forming
Clumps

Fujimoto NA 12-m 6

16:39:23 17:25:50 2023.1.00264.S PSO_J036_a_06_TM1 Systematic search of H2O emission in
quasar host galaxies at z>6

Pensabene EU 12-m 6

15:19:23 16:29:14 2023.1.01362.S A2744-z7_a_06_TM1 Pandora's ELPIS: The Emission-Line
Protocluster Imaging Survey of the
furthest overdensity beyond
Pandora's Cluster

Tamura EA 12-m 6

14:22:17 15:26:16 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA Total Power 3

13:58:54 15:09:50 2023.1.01362.S A2744-z7_a_06_TM1 Pandora's ELPIS: The Emission-Line
Protocluster Imaging Survey of the
furthest overdensity beyond
Pandora's Cluster

Tamura EA 12-m 6

13:16:49 14:21:32 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA Total Power 3

11:55:58 13:36:37 2023.1.00962.V mt005a_SS433_a_03_T
M1

Probing Relativistic Jets through mm-
VLBI of X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 3

11:54:26 12:59:12 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA Total Power 3

11:28:39 12:42:02 2023.1.01471.S 2MASXJ21_a_06_7M An ACA Survey of Molecular Gas in
Mergers and Dual AGN

Treister CL 7-m 6

11:15:54 11:55:49 2023.1.00962.V mt005a_SS433_a_03_T
M1

Probing Relativistic Jets through mm-
VLBI of X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 3

11:02:39 11:27:56 2019.2.00120.S IRAS_184_a_06_7M The Nearby Evolved Stars Survey:
quantifying the gas and dust return to
the Galactic interstellar medium

Scicluna EA 7-m 6

10:37:31 11:54:22 2023.1.01515.S DHNb61_a_06_TP Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic

Enokiya EA Total Power 6



Center

10:32:40 11:01:57 2019.2.00120.S IRAS_191_b_06_7M The Nearby Evolved Stars Survey:
quantifying the gas and dust return to
the Galactic interstellar medium

Scicluna EA 7-m 6

09:55:59 10:55:50 2023.1.00962.V mt005a_SS433_a_03_T
M1

Probing Relativistic Jets through mm-
VLBI of X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 3

09:07:00 10:37:25 2023.1.01150.S G034.13_a_06_TP A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

09:05:33 10:32:17 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_7M Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

Mardones CL 7-m 6

08:55:59 09:55:50 2023.1.00962.V mt005a_SS433_a_03_T
M1

Probing Relativistic Jets through mm-
VLBI of X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 3

07:56:01 08:55:50 2023.1.00962.V mt005a_SS433_a_03_T
M1

Probing Relativistic Jets through mm-
VLBI of X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 3

07:19:52 08:49:33 2023.1.01515.S DHNb61_a_06_TP Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Enokiya EA Total Power 6

07:00:11 07:55:52 2023.1.00962.V mt005a_SS433_a_03_T
M1

Probing Relativistic Jets through mm-
VLBI of X-ray Binaries

Tetarenko NA 12-m 3

06:59:41 08:23:28 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_7M Where and how do low-mass stars
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

Mardones CL 7-m 6

06:15:05 06:59:19 2019.2.00120.S IRAS_154_a_06_7M The Nearby Evolved Stars Survey:
quantifying the gas and dust return to
the Galactic interstellar medium

Scicluna EA 7-m 6

05:57:43 07:18:22 2023.1.00905.S G344.424_b_03_TP HII Regions and Galactic Chemical
Evolution

Balser NA Total Power 3

05:54:53 06:55:03 2023.1.01086.V mp010a_M87_a_03_TM
1

Peering into M87's Black Hole in
Multiple Colors

Park EA 12-m 3

05:45:22 06:14:21 2019.2.00120.S IRAS_152_a_06_7M The Nearby Evolved Stars Survey:
quantifying the gas and dust return to
the Galactic interstellar medium

Scicluna EA 7-m 6

04:58:33 05:54:45 2023.1.01086.V mp010a_M87_a_03_TM
1

Peering into M87's Black Hole in
Multiple Colors

Park EA 12-m 3

04:54:35 05:57:23 2023.1.00026.S NGC4580_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

04:21:04 05:41:12 2023.1.00026.S NGC4450_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6

03:54:53 04:54:46 2023.1.01086.V mp010a_M87_a_03_TM
1

Peering into M87's Black Hole in
Multiple Colors

Park EA 12-m 3

03:44:26 04:54:20 2023.1.00026.S IC3392_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

03:07:41 04:20:50 2023.1.00026.S NGC4450_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6

02:54:54 03:54:45 2023.1.01086.V mp010a_M87_a_03_TM
1

Peering into M87's Black Hole in
Multiple Colors

Park EA 12-m 3

02:41:28 03:44:12 2023.1.00026.S NGC4580_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

02:02:50 03:07:22 2023.1.00026.S IC3392_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6

01:54:56 02:54:46 2023.1.01086.V mp010a_M87_a_03_TM
1

Peering into M87's Black Hole in
Multiple Colors

Park EA 12-m 3

01:28:18 02:41:14 2023.1.00026.S NGC4192_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA Total Power 6

00:54:55 01:54:47 2023.1.01086.V mp010a_M87_a_03_TM
1

Peering into M87's Black Hole in
Multiple Colors

Park EA 12-m 3



2024-04-19
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:59:01 01:10:02 2023.1.00804.S J1053_b_07_7M Feedback Chemistry in Gas Infall and
Outflows of the Most Active Massive
Starburst Galaxies at Redshifts 2-5

Riechers EU 7-m 7

23:47:20 00:53:28 2023.1.00202.S Southern_c_03_TP A detailed map of the variation of
density, temperature and photo-
dissociated gas across the Carina
Nebula

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

23:17:30 00:54:45 2023.1.01086.V mp010a_M87_a_03_TM
1

Peering into M87's Black Hole in
Multiple Colors

Park EA 12-m 3

23:16:03 23:58:46 2023.1.01084.S NGC3021_a_06_7M Identifying targets for cross-checking
blackhole mass measurements

Liang EU 7-m 6

22:36:02 23:23:58 2023.1.01527.S 1-N166_ba_06_TP A comprehensive molecular gas study
in the CO Arc region in the Large
Magellanic Cloud

Yamada EA Total Power 6

21:54:00 22:26:12 2023.1.00429.S Field_36_a_06_TM1 Revealing the co-evolution of galaxies
and the cosmic web in z = 2
protoclusters

Bahe EU 12-m 6

21:11:45 21:35:10 2023.1.01450.S SPT0346-_a_07_TM1 NOSH: The Neutral Oxygen Survey at
High-z

Ferkinhoff NA 12-m 7

20:28:28 21:10:20 2023.1.01269.S XID614_a_06_TM1 Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on
CO excitation at cosmic noon

Circosta EU 12-m 6

20:19:14 21:06:51 2023.1.01527.S 1-N166_at_06_TP A comprehensive molecular gas study
in the CO Arc region in the Large
Magellanic Cloud

Yamada EA Total Power 6

19:29:23 20:17:18 2023.1.01527.S 1-N166_at_06_TP A comprehensive molecular gas study
in the CO Arc region in the Large
Magellanic Cloud

Yamada EA Total Power 6

19:15:31 20:26:21 2023.1.01143.L 12PPons-_g_06_TM1 The Large 12P COMA survey
(COmetary Molecules with ALMA)

Cordiner NA 12-m 6

18:40:02 19:28:09 2023.1.01527.S 1-N166_ap_06_TP A comprehensive molecular gas study
in the CO Arc region in the Large
Magellanic Cloud

Yamada EA Total Power 6

17:49:24 19:00:37 2023.1.01143.L 12PPons-_p_06_TM1 The Large 12P COMA survey
(COmetary Molecules with ALMA)

Cordiner NA 12-m 6

17:17:46 18:39:10 2023.1.01370.S NGC1333_f_06_TP Filament formation and triggered star
formation by cloud collision in NGC
1333

Tachihara EA Total Power 6

16:29:35 17:41:12 2023.1.01143.L 12PPons-_q_06_TM1 The Large 12P COMA survey
(COmetary Molecules with ALMA)

Cordiner NA 12-m 6

15:37:30 16:58:52 2023.1.01370.S NGC1333_f_06_TP Filament formation and triggered star
formation by cloud collision in NGC
1333

Tachihara EA Total Power 6

14:32:41 15:36:35 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA Total Power 3

14:15:40 14:41:21 2023.1.01532.S J2310+18_a_05_TM1 Establishing HF as a robust molecular
outflow tracer for high redshift
galaxies

Butler EU 12-m 5

13:27:09 14:31:47 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_TP ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's
Quintet

Maeda EA Total Power 3

12:17:11 13:40:35 2023.1.00499.S NGC7469_a_10_TM1 Studying CO SLEDs of local LIRGs at
100 pc resolution

Barcos-Munoz NA 12-m 10

11:14:34 13:10:49 2023.1.00360.L G08.710._a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7

10:29:58 11:39:50 2023.1.00360.L G30.89+0_a_07_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

09:14:09 11:17:31 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

08:57:57 10:20:35 2023.1.00360.L G326.99-_a_07_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

07:46:14 08:57:41 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

07:09:51 09:13:55 2023.1.00360.L G30.89+0_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

06:05:59 07:25:58 2023.1.00360.L G326.99-_a_07_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

05:49:49 06:05:50 2023.A.00026.T SN2024gg_a_06_TM1 Follow-up observations of SN 2024ggi
with ALMA

Hu OTHER 12-m 6

05:33:05 05:49:43 2023.1.00305.T Supernov_i_03_TM1 First Light of Nearby Supernovae:
Disclosing the Massive Stars'

Maeda EA 12-m 3



Final Activities

05:10:35 05:32:57 2023.1.00305.T Supernov_e_06_TM1 First Light of Nearby Supernovae:
Disclosing the Massive Stars' Final
Activities

Maeda EA 12-m 6

05:06:45 07:09:36 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

2024-04-18
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

19:01:17 19:43:45 2023.1.01269.S XID614_a_06_TM1 Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on
CO excitation at cosmic noon

Circosta EU 12-m 6

18:57:31 19:45:35 2023.1.01527.S 1-N166_au_06_TP A comprehensive molecular gas study
in the CO Arc region in the Large
Magellanic Cloud

Yamada EA Total Power 6

17:49:05 19:00:15 2023.1.01143.L 12PPons-_h_06_TM1 The Large 12P COMA survey
(COmetary Molecules with ALMA)

Cordiner NA 12-m 6

17:35:53 18:57:16 2023.1.01370.S NGC1333_f_06_TP Filament formation and triggered star
formation by cloud collision in NGC
1333

Tachihara EA Total Power 6

14:43:38 15:47:07 2023.1.01532.S J2310+18_a_05_TM1 Establishing HF as a robust molecular
outflow tracer for high redshift
galaxies

Butler EU 12-m 5

12:31:07 14:07:20 2023.1.00327.S HerBS-10_a_10_TM1 ANGELS in Band 9 and 10: Short-
wavelength observations of 21 bright
Herschel galaxies

Bakx EU 12-m 10

11:02:35 12:13:18 2023.1.00360.L G30.89+0_a_07_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

09:53:09 11:00:52 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

09:34:15 10:47:38 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

08:59:35 09:34:04 2021.1.00182.S IRAS_193_a_09_TM2 High-Speed Outflows and Dusty Disks
during the AGB to PN Transition

Sahai NA 12-m 9

07:38:08 09:41:15 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

07:28:22 08:38:05 2022.1.01220.S SGAS1723_a_07_TM1 Star Formation Under the Cosmic
Microscope with JWST + ALMA

Vieira NA 12-m 7

06:54:56 07:27:39 2021.1.00182.S IRAS_170_a_09_TM2 High-Speed Outflows and Dusty Disks
during the AGB to PN Transition

Sahai NA 12-m 9

06:24:15 06:54:49 2023.1.01058.S 2MASS_J1_a_09_TM2 Quantifying the vertical concentration
of intermediate dust grains using
edge-on protoplanetary disks

Villenave NA 12-m 9

05:36:18 07:37:54 2023.1.00360.L G326.99-_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

04:28:20 06:05:37 2023.1.00022.S J1211-01_a_10_TM1 ALMA-JWST Joint Efforts on
Calibrating Gas-Phase Metallicities of
Luminous Star-Forming Galaxies in
the Reionization Era

Harikane EA 12-m 10

03:28:49 05:30:45 2023.1.00360.L G326.99-_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

02:51:21 04:25:57 2023.1.00022.S J1211-01_a_10_TM1 ALMA-JWST Joint Efforts on
Calibrating Gas-Phase Metallicities of
Luminous Star-Forming Galaxies in
the Reionization Era

Harikane EA 12-m 10

00:55:32 02:33:39 2023.1.00022.S J1211-01_a_10_TM1 ALMA-JWST Joint Efforts on
Calibrating Gas-Phase Metallicities of
Luminous Star-Forming Galaxies in
the Reionization Era

Harikane EA 12-m 10

2024-04-17
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:25:34 00:50:28 2023.1.01269.S cid_346_b_07_TM1 Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on
CO excitation at cosmic noon

Circosta EU 12-m 7

15:08:17 16:41:38 2023.A.00017.S GLASS_z1_a_08_TM1 First in-depth characterization of a
redshift twelve galaxy

Zavala EA 12-m 8

12:34:36 14:09:37 2023.A.00017.S GLASS_z1_a_08_TM1 First in-depth characterization of a
redshift twelve galaxy

Zavala EA 12-m 8

11:35:09 12:06:35 2023.1.00740.S IRAS2005_a_05_TM1 Exploring New 183 GHz Braatz NA 12-m 5



Megamasers in Seyfert 2 Galaxies

10:48:43 11:21:47 2023.1.01450.S HLSJ2043_a_07_TM1 NOSH: The Neutral Oxygen Survey at
High-z

Ferkinhoff NA 12-m 7

10:22:56 12:26:01 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

10:17:34 10:48:37 2023.1.01058.S 2MASS_J1_a_09_TM2 Quantifying the vertical concentration
of intermediate dust grains using
edge-on protoplanetary disks

Villenave NA 12-m 9

08:55:52 10:17:22 2023.1.00360.L G326.99-_a_07_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

07:39:19 09:43:51 2023.1.00360.L G326.99-_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

07:24:05 08:43:43 2023.1.00360.L G326.99-_a_07_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

05:45:27 07:22:26 2023.1.00022.S J1211-01_a_10_TM1 ALMA-JWST Joint Efforts on
Calibrating Gas-Phase Metallicities of
Luminous Star-Forming Galaxies in
the Reionization Era

Harikane EA 12-m 10

04:57:45 06:59:56 2023.1.00360.L G326.99-_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

04:36:57 05:40:07 2023.1.01033.S J1211-01_a_09_TM1 Mapping out the Changing Dust
Properties of High-redshift Galaxies

Algera EA 12-m 9

04:11:50 04:57:26 2023.1.01099.S 124044.4_a_06_7M Towards resolving orbiting binary
SMBH, plus shadows, jets, and
accretion flows of single SMBH: ACA
fluxes

Hernandez-
Yevenes

CL 7-m 6

03:06:45 04:11:31 2023.1.00026.S IC3392_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6

02:18:59 03:06:25 2023.1.01099.S 123841.3_a_06_7M Towards resolving orbiting binary
SMBH, plus shadows, jets, and
accretion flows of single SMBH: ACA
fluxes

Hernandez-
Yevenes

CL 7-m 6

01:50:58 03:02:28 2023.1.00180.L S5_75_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

2024-04-16
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:44:27 00:56:24 2023.1.00180.L S5_75_a_06_TM1 The COSMOS High-z ALMA-MIRI
Population Survey (CHAMPS): A
Wide-Area Comprehensive Survey of
the Dusty Universe

Faisst CL EA EU NA 12-m 6

22:29:59 23:44:15 2022.1.00342.S HOPS-158_a_06_TM1 Survey of Orion Protostellar Outflow-
Envelope Interactions and Evolution

Arce NA 12-m 6

19:05:11 20:13:00 2023.1.00804.S J0305_a_07_7M Feedback Chemistry in Gas Infall and
Outflows of the Most Active Massive
Starburst Galaxies at Redshifts 2-5

Riechers EU 7-m 7

11:21:59 12:00:38 2023.1.00740.S UGC11630_a_05_TM1 Exploring New 183 GHz Megamasers
in Seyfert 2 Galaxies

Braatz NA 12-m 5

09:40:39 10:50:45 2023.1.00360.L G30.89+0_a_07_TM1 UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 12-m 7

07:23:58 08:04:14 2023.1.00434.S J162128+_a_07_TM1 A Survey of Radio-Loud Quasars
Host Galaxies at Cosmic Dawn

Mazzucchelli CL 12-m 7

06:31:44 07:44:16 2023.1.01150.S G018.93_a_06_TP A Survey of Infall in the Very Early
Stages of High-Mass Star Formation

Morii EA Total Power 6

06:23:28 07:22:27 2023.1.00121.S NGC5643_a_08_TM1 A multi-phase view of the gas cycle in
the innermost regions of nearby AGN

Garcia-Burillo EU 12-m 8

05:17:43 06:30:16 2023.1.00884.S ngc4535_a_07_TP Cloud-Scale CO excitation drivers in
nearby galaxies targeted with JWST

den Brok NA Total Power 7

04:10:47 05:17:38 2023.1.00202.S Southern_c_03_TP A detailed map of the variation of
density, temperature and photo-
dissociated gas across the Carina
Nebula

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3



03:50:58 05:53:01 2023.1.00360.L G326.99-_a_07_7M UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli CL EA EU NA 7-m 7

03:03:03 04:09:27 2023.1.00202.S Southern_c_03_TP A detailed map of the variation of
density, temperature and photo-
dissociated gas across the Carina
Nebula

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

01:56:21 03:02:27 2023.1.00202.S Southern_c_03_TP A detailed map of the variation of
density, temperature and photo-
dissociated gas across the Carina
Nebula

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

01:41:39 02:57:33 2023.1.00026.S NGC4351_a_06_7M Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

Sun NA 7-m 6

00:46:50 01:29:30 2023.1.00052.S Region5_a_03_7M The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

Rebolledo NA 7-m 3

00:16:00 01:21:45 2023.1.00202.S Southern_c_03_TP A detailed map of the variation of
density, temperature and photo-
dissociated gas across the Carina
Nebula

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

2024-04-15
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:10:23 00:15:57 2023.1.00202.S Southern_c_03_TP A detailed map of the variation of
density, temperature and photo-
dissociated gas across the Carina
Nebula

Rebolledo NA Total Power 3

23:05:35 00:33:33 2023.1.00052.S Region5_a_03_7M The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

Rebolledo NA 7-m 3


